35Shaking Water Baths
Shaking Baths
Clifton shaking water baths are ideal for
day-to-day use. Available in digital or analogue
option. Featuring a broad range of accessory
flask clips and racks ensures flexibility
for routine and specialised work.
Accessory clips and racks can be easily

g
B
at
hs
38 Bath Accessories
Clear Polycarbonate
Hinged Gable
Lid with Insulated
Handle
Drain Tap
Stainless Steel
Gabled Lid with
Insulated Handle
Stainless Steel Flask
Clips
FC0025 : 25ml
FC0050 : 50ml
FC0100 : 100ml
FC0250 : 250ml
FC0500 : 500ml
FC1000 : 1000ml
FC2000 : 2000ml
Stainless Steel Flat
One Piece lid with

ak
in
g
B
at
hs
Stainless Steel Test
Tube Racks
6870 : 26 holes x 17mm DIA
6871 : 16 holes x 26mm DIA
6872 : 36 holes x 13mm DIA
6873 : 18 holes x 19mm DIA
6900 : 12 holes x 32mm DIA
Stainless Steel Flask
Clip Tray
SFT0025 : 39 x 25ml
SFT0050 : 32 x 50ml
SFT0100 : 18 x 100ml
SFT0250 : 12 x 250ml
SFT0500 : 8 x 500ml
SFT1000 : 5 x 1000ml
SFT2000 : 2 x 2000ml
Not Available Not Available
SFT90001 Clip Tray from Above Range
2 Rack From Above Range
4 Rack From Above Range